 Interactive discussion 

 Simulations and Gamification 

 Online Video material 

Cost Quotation in Kuwaiti Dinars 

The total cost includes: 

Instructor(s) expenses  

Training materials 

Certification  

Total Cost: 1600 KD per Participant     
       ( One Thousand Six Hundred Kuwaiti Dinar )